M. Svatonovice - Odolov
15.05.2024 Malé Svatonovice
vSichni pro prihlasky

start ~ 17:00:00 | 2014 a starSi | pfihlaseno: 60

kategorie
N muz E 65+ 1
L muzi C 45-54 ma 31
A Zakyné mladsi 30
M muZzi D 55-64 m
L muzi C 45-54 ma 12
M muZi D 55-64 m
E kadetky
F kadeti
C zZakyné
D Zaci 19
L muzi C 45-54 ma
F kadeti 20
D Zaci 25
L muZi C 45-54 ma 26
L muZi C 45-54 ma
E kadetky
D Zaci 45
M muzi D 55-64 m
D Z&ci 29
L muZi C 45-54 ma 59
C zakyné 6
E kadetky
A Zakyné mladsi
K'muZi B 35-44 me
K muZzi B 35-44 me
M muzi D 55-64 m 21
C zZakyné
| Zeny
L muzi C 45-54 ma 50
| Zeny 10
M muzi D 55-64 m 15
L muZi C 45-54 ma 52
L muzi C 45-54 ma 52
| Zeny
L muzi C 45-54 ma 11
M muzi D 55-64 m
B Zaci mladsi
L muZi C 45-54 ma
| Zeny 49
M muZzi D 55-64 m
G juniorky
F kadeti 60
L muzi C 45-54 ma 34
D Zaci 41
K muzi B 35-44 me 53
K'muzi B 35-44 mz 42
| Zeny 64
Jmuzi A19-34 32

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
BRUNCLIK IVO
BURSIK ALES
BURSIKOVA ANNA
CADA TOMAS
CERMAK JAN
CIPERA RADEK
DRHOVA EVA
DVORAK JAKUB
FAMFULIKOVA BARBORA
HAMACEK MATE)
HORAK JIRi
JANOVSKY TOMAS
KARAJANIS NIKOS
KARAJANIS PETR
KARBAN STEPAN
KARBANOVA MARIE
KLAR MATYAS
KOBLASA JIRi
KOHOUTEK ADAM
KOMBEREC ALES
KORNFELDOVA AMALIE
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
KRALIK MILOS
KRATOCHVIL TOMAS
KREJSAR JIRi
LIKUSOVA BARBORA
LIKUSOVA DAGMAR
MAREK RADEK
MATOUSKOVA ZUZANA
MO)ZiS LIBOR
MRAZEK MIROSLAV
MRAZEK MIROSLAV
PAKULA ADA
PETR JIRI
PETR JIRI
PROKOP MATE]
PRZEMIENIECKI ALFRED
SLABA GABRIELA
SLAVICEK JAN
SLAVICKOVA SARA
STIBLIK MAREK
STRNAD MAREK
SUCHANEK ADRIAN
SiPEK JAN
SKODA PETR

STOLBOVA FRIDRICHOVA LENK/

STOLFA STEPAN
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

T) SLOVAN SPINDLERUV MLYN
BIKEHOME

EXPRES CZ BMD TEAM KOLIN
REDPOINT TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

SKI RADVANICE

EXPRES CZ BMD TEAM KOLIN
EXPRESS CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN
HORICE

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
REXONIX KOVO PRAHA

NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM
NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM
T) NOVA PAKA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

PITRS BIKES

HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
LOKO TRUTNOV

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

GAPP SYSTEM KOLOFIX
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
INS BIKE TEAM

LOKO TRUTNOV

HORNI MARSOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
TRUTNOV

T) SOKOL ZERNOV

ELEKTRO MRAZEK

ELEKTRO MRAZEK

LUBAWKA

INS BIKE TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

ELMAR TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

EXPRES CZ-BMD TEAM KOLIN
EXPRES CZ-BMD TEAM KOLIN
BB COM CYCLING TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
TRUTNOV

INS BIKE TEAM

ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC

HSK CYCLING TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
1958
1973
2012
1964
1978
1964
2008
2008
2010
2011
1976
2008
2011
1976
1971
2008
2011
1965
2011
1979
2011
2009
2012
1984
1981
1962
2011
1970
1978
1979
1968
1976
1976
1985
1974
1962
2012
1972
1979
1969
2006
2008
1972
2010
1983
1983
1994
1998
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M muzi D 55-64 m

) muzi A 19-34

| Zeny 18
K'muZzi B 35-44 me 35
F kadeti 56
H juniofi

| Zeny 51
Jmuzi A 19-34

N muz E 65+ 57

M muZi D 55-64 m 58
A Zakyné mladsi 8
F kadeti 54

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

TER DUSAN
TOMASEK PETR
TYLSOVA DANIELA
VACEK DAVID
VEJBERA MAREK
VIK SAMUEL
VINSALKOVA TEREZA
VONKA DAVID
VONKA JIRi
VRBKA TOMAS
ZAJICKOVA LENKA
ZANKA JAKUB
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TEROVA

PARDUBICE

LOKO TRUTNOV TRIATLON
RACEPICTURES.CZ

GHUST

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CARLA-KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLO ATOM

LOKO TRUTNOV

BB COM CYCLING TEAM

1965
1990
1978
1983
2008
2007
1978
2000
1954
1965
2012
2008
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